August

September

October

November

December

January

February

March
April

May

12 & 13
14
21

(o)

14
30 & 31
30
31

5
11
26

27,28, 29
20
20

6
10
17
20
14
17
21
16

17 & 18
21
15
20
23
27
28

FAIRFIELD PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT #112
School Calendar
2024 - 2025

School Opens with Teachers' Institute

First Day of Pupil Attendance, Grades K - 8; Dismiss at 1:00/1:10
First Day of Attendance, Pre-K

Labor Day - No School

Early Dismissal, Teachers' Meeting; Dismiss at 12:00/12:10
Early Dismissal, Homecoming; Dismiss at 12:00/12:10
Columbus Day - No School

Grades Issued at Conferences

Parent/Teacher Conferences 3:00 - 7:00; Dismiss at 2:00/2:10
Parent/Teacher Conferences 3:00 - 6:30; Dismiss at 2:00/2:10
Early Dismissal, Teachers' Meeting; Dismiss at 12:00/12:10
Teachers' Institute - No School

Election Day - No School

Veterans' Day - No School

Early Dismissal for Holiday; Dismiss at 2:00/2:10
Thanksgiving Holiday - No School

Early Dismissal for Holiday; Dismiss at 2:00/2:10

End of First Semester - Christmas Vacation Begins

School Resumes

Grades Issued

Early Dismissal, Teachers' Meeting; Dismiss at 12:00/12:10
Martin Luther King's Birthday - No School

Early Dismissal, Teachers' Meeting; Dismiss at 12:00/12:10
Presidents' Day - No School

Grades Issued

Early Dismissal for Holiday; Dismiss at 2:00/2:10

Spring Break - No School

Spring Break - No School

8th Grade Graduation - 6:00

Last Day of Attendance for Pre-K students

Last Day of Attendance for K - 8, Early Dismissal; Dismiss at 1:00/1:10
Teachers' Institute - No School

Teachers' Institute - No School



