FAIRFIELD PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT #112 School Calendar 2024 - 2025

August	12 & 13	School Opens with Teachers' Institute
	14	First Day of Pupil Attendance, Grades K - 8; Dismiss at 1:00/1:10
	21	First Day of Attendance, Pre-K
September	2	Labor Day - No School
	6	Early Dismissal, Teachers' Meeting; Dismiss at 12:00/12:10
October	4	Early Dismissal, Homecoming; Dismiss at 12:00/12:10
	14	Columbus Day - No School
	30 & 31	Grades Issued at Conferences
	30	Parent/Teacher Conferences 3:00 - 7:00; Dismiss at 2:00/2:10
	31	Parent/Teacher Conferences 3:00 - 6:30; Dismiss at 2:00/2:10
November	1	Early Dismissal, Teachers' Meeting; Dismiss at 12:00/12:10
	4	Teachers' Institute - No School
	5	Election Day - No School
	11	Veterans' Day - No School
	26	Early Dismissal for Holiday; Dismiss at 2:00/2:10
	27, 28, 29	Thanksgiving Holiday - No School
December	20	Early Dismissal for Holiday; Dismiss at 2:00/2:10
	20	End of First Semester - Christmas Vacation Begins
January	6	School Resumes
	10	Grades Issued
	17	Early Dismissal, Teachers' Meeting; Dismiss at 12:00/12:10
	20	Martin Luther King's Birthday - No School
February	14	Early Dismissal, Teachers' Meeting; Dismiss at 12:00/12:10
	17	Presidents' Day - No School
March	21	Grades Issued
April	16	Early Dismissal for Holiday; Dismiss at 2:00/2:10
	17 & 18	Spring Break - No School
	21	Spring Break - No School
May	15	8th Grade Graduation - 6:00
	20	Last Day of Attendance for Pre-K students
	23	Last Day of Attendance for K - 8, Early Dismissal; Dismiss at 1:00/1:10
	27	Teachers' Institute - No School
	28	Teachers' Institute - No School